Collection Name Level

Ferranti

Collection

Series

Item

Reference

A2010.73
A2010.73/1
A2010.73/1/1
A2010.73/1/2
A2010.73/1/3
A2010.73/1/4
A2010.73/1/5
A2010.73/1/6
A2010.73/1/7
A2010.73/1/8
A2010.73/1/9
A2010.73/1/10
A2010.73/1/11
A2010.73/1/12
A2010.73/1/13
A2010.73/1/14
A2010.73/1/15
A2010.73/1/16
A2010.73/1/17
A2010.73/1/18
A2010.73/1/19
A2010.73/1/20
A2010.73/1/21
A2010.73/1/22
A2010.73/1/23
A2010.73/1/24
A2010.73/1/25
A2010.73/1/26
A2010.73/1/27
A2010.73/1/28
A2010.73/1/29
A2010.73/1/30
A2010.73/1/31
A2010.73/1/32
A2010.73/1/33
A2010.73/1/34
A2010.73/1/35
A2010.73/1/36
A2010.73/1/37

A2010.73/1/38

A2010.73/1/39

Description

Collection of Ferranti annual accounts and reports and activities, product images and

photographs of employees.

Box 1

The Life and Work of S.Z de Ferranti, D.Sc., F.R.S, 1864-1930 (with connatations and

notes)

The Life and Work of S.Z de Ferranti, D.Sc., F.R.S, 1864-1930

Map of how to reach the Ferranti factory and brief overview of products

Ferranti Interim report

Ferranti Interim report

Ferranti Interim report

Ferranti Interim report

Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti Interim report

S. Z De Ferranti LDT Balance Sheet
S. Z De Ferranti LDT Profit and Loss Account

S. Z De Ferranti LDT Balance Sheet and Profit and Loss Account pamphlet

Ferranti LTD Balance Sheet, Profit and Loss Account and Directors' Report pamphlet

Ferranti LTD Balance Sheet and Profit and Loss Account

Dates

1898-1995

1931
1931
1962
Sept 1980
Sept 1982
Sept 1983
Sept 1984
1946
1942
1943
1944
1945
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
Sept 1981
Dec 1898
Dec 1898
June 1898

Dec 1899

1900



Series

Item

A2010.73/1/40
A2010.73/1/41
A2010.73/1/42
A2010.73/1/43
A2010.73/1/44
A2010.73/1/45
A2010.73/1/46
A2010.73/1/47
A2010.73/1/48
A2010.73/1/49
A2010.73/1/50
A2010.73/1/51
A2010.73/1/52
A2010.73/1/53
A2010.73/1/54
A2010.73/1/55
A2010.73/1/56
A2010.73/1/57
A2010.73/1/58
A2010.73/1/59
A2010.73/1/60
A2010.73/1/61
A2010.73/1/62
A2010.73/1/63
A2010.73/1/64
A2010.73/1/65
A2010.73/1/66
A2010.73/1/67
A2010.73/1/68
A2010.73/1/69
A2010.73/1/70
A2010.73/1/71
A2010.73/1/72
A2010.73/1/73
A2010.73/1/74
A2010.73/1/75
A2010.73/1/76
A2010.73/1/77
A2010.73/1/78
A2010.73/1/79
A2010.73/2
A2010.73/2/1

A2010.73/2/2
A2010.73/2/3

Ferranti LTD Balancec Sheet and Profit and Loss Account

Ferranti LTD Balancec Sheet and Profit and Loss Account

Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts

Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts

Photocopy of Report of Profit and Loss and Balance Sheet Statement

Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts
Ferranti LTD Directors' Report and Accounts

Ferranti LTD Directors' Report and Accounts

Ferranti Directors' Report and Accounts

Ferranti Directors' Report and Accounts

Ferranti Directors' Report and Accounts

Ferranti Directors' Report and Accounts

Ferranti Directors' Report and Accounts
Box 2

Yesterday and Today Book - A Brief Story of the Ferranti Organisation

Ferranti Stock Exchange Introduction
Ferranti in Perspective - Selling Technology

1901
1902
1906
1908
1909
1910
1911
1912
1913
1914
1915
1917
1918
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1948
1949
1950

1951
1952

n/d
n/d
1982



Series
Item

Series
Item

A2010.73/2/4
A2010.73/2/5
A2010.73/2/6
A2010.73/2/7
A2010.73/2/8
A2010.73/2/9
A2010.73/2/10
A2010.73/2/11
A2010.73/2/12

A2010.73/2/13
A2010.73/2/14
A2010.73/2/15
A2010.73/2/16
A2010.73/2/17
A2010.73/2/18

A2010.73/2/19

A2010.73/2/20
A2010.73/2/21
A2010.73/2/22

A2010.73/2/23
A2010.73/2/24

A2010.73/2/25
A2010.73/2/26
A2010.73/3
A2010.73/3/1
A2010.73/3/2

A2010.73/3/3
A2010.73/3/4
A2010.73/3/5
A2010.73/3/6

A2010.73/3/7
A2010.73/3/8
A2010.73/3/9
A2010.73/3/10
A2010.73/3/11
A2010.73/3/12
A2010.73/3/13
A2010.73/3/14
A2010.73/3/15
A2010.73/3/16
A2010.73/3/17
A2010.73/3/18
A2010.73/3/19
A2010.73/3/20
A2010.73/3/21
A2010.73/3/22
A2010.73/3/23
A2010.73/3/24
A2010.73/3/25
A2010.73/3/26
A2010.73/4
A2010.73/4/1
A2010.73/4/2

A2010.73/4/3
A2010.73/4/4
A2010.73/4/5
A2010.73/4/6
A2010.73/4/7
A2010.73/4/8
A2010.73/4/9
A2010.73/4/10

A2010.73/4/11
A2010.73/4/12

Ferranti Selling Technology

Ferranti Annual Report & Accounts

Ferranti Annual Report & Accounts

Ferranti Annual Report & Accounts

Ferranti Annual Report & Accounts

Ferranti Annual Report & Accounts

Ferranti Annual Report & Accounts

Ferranti Annual Report & Accounts

Ferranti Chief Executive's Conference 5th to 7th Jan

Cradle of Power - The story of the Deptford Power Stations
Ferranti - Review of Operations

Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts

Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts

Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts

Map of Ferranti factories in Manchester and Oldham

S.Z De Ferranti - His Influence Upon Electrical Development
Letter to shareholders of renewal of employees' share schemes
A review of activites Ferranti

A review of activites Ferranti

Ferranti Defense Electronics Manufacturing pamphlet
Ferranti Technologies - Company Profile pamphlet

Ferranti International Long Service Awards pamphlet - including itinery and awards

Ferranti Internation - in outline booklet

Box 3

Ferranti Selling Technology (different design)
Ferranti Technology in Action booklet

Photographs of machinery demonstrations from Ferranti naval department
Ferranti Interim report

Ferranti Annual Report & Accounts

Computer Weekly - Contracting Guide

British Airways FIND Ferranti Flight Information and Display Systems leaflet
The Ferranti Printed Circuit Board Story

A review of the Ferranti Automatic systems division
Ferranti in Scotland booklet

Ferranti in Scotland booklet

A Review of Ferranti Activites

The Ferranti Journal

The Ferranti Journal

A Review of Ferranti Activites

A Review of Ferranti Activites

Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts booklet
Ferranti review of activities

Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts booklet

Box 4

Photoalbum of directors and management of Ferranti
Subject Index to the Patents of S Z De Ferranti

Memorandum and Atrticles of Association of Ferranti LTD
Ferranti Down the Years booklet
Ferranti Communication booklet

The Argus Computer and Process Control by Maurice Gribble

Folder containing staff dinner and dance invitation (1970) and document on Ferranti pension

scheme
Sciaky pamphlet - the art of precision welding solutions

Folder of document on computer notes - extracted from Maurice Gribble

Collection of photographs of Ferranti inventions and photos of Ferranti offices, board

meetings and presentations of machinery
Ferranti Annual report and accounts
Microslide of Ferranti office

1991
n/d
1963

n/d
n/d

1991
c.1987

n/d
Sept 1976

n/d - 1960s?
Sept 1979
1989

1995

n/d

n/d - 1960s?
n/d

n/d

1989
€.1980s

n/d

1970, 1996.
n/d

n/d

n/d

1978
n/d



Series
Item

Series

Item

Series

Item

Series

Item

A2010.73/4/13

A2010.73/4/14

A2010.73/4/15
A2010.73/5
A2010.73/5/1
A2010.73/5/2
A2010.73/5/3
A2010.73/5/4
A2010.73/5/5
A2010.73/5/6
A2010.73/5/7
A2010.73/5/8
A2010.73/5/9
A2010.73/5/10
A2010.73/5/11
A2010.73/5/12
A2010.73/5/13

A2010.73/5/14
A2010.73/5/15
A2010.73/5/16
A2010.73/5/17
A2010.73/5/18
A2010.73/5/19
A2010.73/5/20
A2010.73/5/21
A2010.73/5/22
A2010.73/5/23
A2010.73/5/24
A2010.73/5/25
A2010.73/5/26
A2010.73/5/27
A2010.73/5/28
A2010.73/5/29

A2010.73/5/30
A2010.73/5/31

A2010.73/5/32
A2010.73/5/33

A2010.73/5/34

A2010.73/5/35

A2010.73/5/36

A2010.73/5/37

A2010.73/5/38

A2010.73/5/39
A2010.73/6

A2010.73/6/1

A2010.73/6/2

A2010.73/6/3
A2010.73/7
A2010.73/7/1

A2010.73/7/2
A2010.73/7/3
A2010.73/7/4
A2010.73/7/5
A2010.73/7/6
A2010.73/7/7
A2010.73/7/8
A2010.73/8

A2010.73/8/1
A2010.73/8/2
A2010.73/8/3

Deptford - A short history to commemorate the first high voltage central generating station
in the world ...

Memorandum and Atrticles of Association of Ferranti International plc - Reprinted

Folder of documents on ISC Retirement Benefit Scheme
Box 5

Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Ferranti News - 50th Issue
Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Ferranti News - Le Bourget Paris Air Show Special Edition
Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Ferranti News - Interim Results Special
Ferranti News - Pensions Supplemt
Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Ferranti News

Document containing details of Board numbers within the Deptford Buildings - photocopy
Document of the ‘Electrical Review' - photocopy

Document containing details of digital computer at Manchester University - photocopy
Document containing details of computer photocopy

Document of 'Location of Patent Specifications' in bound volumes B16/1.4 to 1/31 -
photocopy

Document of script for a performancce of ‘The Story of F.C.S.L'

Document of script for 'The story of F.C.S.L' Version B - Short version Overall timing 19'
37

Document of script for ‘'The story of F.C.S.L' Version C - Middle Version Overall timing 24"
05"

Document of script for 'The story of F.C.S.L' Version D - Non Early-History Version Overall
timing 14' 10"

Document of script for ‘'The story of F.C.S.L' Version A - Full Version Original Module
Timings

Box 6

Argus Programming Manual - Ferranti Automatic Control Division
Ferranti LTD, Wythenshawe Manchester, Technical Publications - Notes on the Argus
Computer

Looking Backward - Forty Years with Ferranti 1907-1947 by C P Beardsall
Box 7
The True Road to Radio Ferranti

Ferranti Video Tape - Your first step on the road to a successful career
The Ferranti Journal

Directors' Report and Accounts

Directors' Report and Accounts

Document of Company Synopsis - photocopy

Document of GEC offers

The Ferranti Journal - Hundreth Issue

Box 8

An Addendum Report to the Captive Insurance Study for Ferranti LTD
A Captive Insurance Study for Ferranti LTS
Ferranti Journal

1964
July 1990
1995

Feb 1979
June 1979
Dec 1980
Feb 1982
Feb 1983
Feb 1986
Dec 1986
Dec 1987
Oct 1990
Dec 1990
Feb 1991
April 1991
June 1991

June 1991
July 1990
August 1991
Sept 1991
Nov 1991
Dec 1991
Feb 1992
Feb 1992
April 1992
June 1992
August 1992
Sept 1992
Dec 1992
Feb 1993
April 1993
August 1993

Jan 1970
From 1900 - 1938

June 1990
Aug 1969

Feb 1970
Dec 1980
Dec 1980
Dec 1980
Dec 1980

Dec 1980

Feb 1962
July 1959
1948

n/d

n/d

1963
1941
1946
1993
1993
1961

1977
n/d
1965



Series
Item

A2010.73/8/4
A2010.73/8/5
A2010.73/8/6
A2010.73/9

A2010.73/9/1
A2010.73/9/2
A2010.73/9/3

Ferranti Journal

Ferranti Journal

Augus Computer Manual

Box 9

The Ferranti Journal

Book containing list of Patent Specification
The Argus Computer, 300 Series

1967
1959
n/d

1955
1965
1964



