Collection Name	Level	Reference	Description	Dates
Ferranti	Collection	A2010.73	Collection of Ferranti annual accounts and reports and activities, product images and photographs of employees.	1898-1995
	Series	A2010.73/1	Box 1 The Life and Work of S.Z de Ferranti, D.Sc., F.R.S, 1864-1930 (with connatations and	
	Item	A2010.73/1/1	notes)	1931
		A2010.73/1/2	The Life and Work of S.Z de Ferranti, D.Sc., F.R.S, 1864-1930	1931
		A2010.73/1/3 A2010.73/1/4 A2010.73/1/5 A2010.73/1/6 A2010.73/1/7	Map of how to reach the Ferranti factory and brief overview of products Ferranti Interim report Ferranti Interim report Ferranti Interim report Ferranti Interim report	1962 Sept 1980 Sept 1982 Sept 1983 Sept 1984
		A2010.73/1/8	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1946
		A2010.73/1/9	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1942
		A2010.73/1/10	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1943
		A2010.73/1/11	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1944
		A2010.73/1/12	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1945
		A2010.73/1/13	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1947
		A2010.73/1/14	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1948
		A2010.73/1/15	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1949
		A2010.73/1/16	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1950
		A2010.73/1/17	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1951
		A2010.73/1/18	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1952
		A2010.73/1/19	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1953
		A2010.73/1/20	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1954
		A2010.73/1/21	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1955
		A2010.73/1/22	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1956
		A2010.73/1/23	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1957
		A2010.73/1/24	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1958
		A2010.73/1/25	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1959
		A2010.73/1/26	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1960
		A2010.73/1/27	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1961
		A2010.73/1/28	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1962
		A2010.73/1/29	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1963
		A2010.73/1/30	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1964
		A2010.73/1/31	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1965
		A2010.73/1/32	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet	1966
		A2010.73/1/33 A2010.73/1/34 A2010.73/1/35 A2010.73/1/36	Ferranti LTD - Directors' Report and Accounts booklet Ferranti Interim report S. Z De Ferranti LDT Balance Sheet S. Z De Ferranti LDT Profit and Loss Account	1967 Sept 1981 Dec 1898 Dec 1898
		A2010.73/1/37	S. Z De Ferranti LDT Balance Sheet and Profit and Loss Account pamphlet	June 1898
		A2010.73/1/38	Ferranti LTD Balance Sheet, Profit and Loss Account and Directors' Report pamphlet	Dec 1899
		A2010.73/1/39	Ferranti LTD Balance Sheet and Profit and Loss Account	1900

	A2010.73/1/40	Ferranti LTD Balancec Sheet and Profit and Loss Account	1901
	A2010.73/1/41	Ferranti LTD Balancec Sheet and Profit and Loss Account	1902
	A2010.73/1/42	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1906
	A2010.73/1/43	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1908
	A2010.73/1/44	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1909
	A2010.73/1/45	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1910
	A2010.73/1/46	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1911
	A2010.73/1/47	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1912
	A2010.73/1/48	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1913
	A2010.73/1/49	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1914
	A2010.73/1/50	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1915
	A2010.73/1/51	Photocopy of Report of Profit and Loss and Balance Sheet Statement	1917
	A2010.73/1/52	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1918
	A2010.73/1/53	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1920
	A2010.73/1/54	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1921
	A2010.73/1/55	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1922
	A2010.73/1/56	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1923
	A2010.73/1/57	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1924
	A2010.73/1/58	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1925
	A2010.73/1/59	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1926
	A2010.73/1/60	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1927
	A2010.73/1/61	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1928
	A2010.73/1/62	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1929
	A2010.73/1/63	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1930
	A2010.73/1/64	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1931
	A2010.73/1/65	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1932
	A2010.73/1/66	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1933
	A2010.73/1/67	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1934
	A2010.73/1/68	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1935
	A2010.73/1/69	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1936
	A2010.73/1/70	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1937
	A2010.73/1/71	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts	1938
Series	A2010.73/1/72 A2010.73/1/73 A2010.73/1/74 A2010.73/1/75 A2010.73/1/76 A2010.73/1/77 A2010.73/1/78 A2010.73/1/79 A2010.73/2	Ferranti LTD Report of the Directors and Statement of Accounts Ferranti LTD Directors' Report and Accounts Ferranti LTD Directors' Report and Accounts Ferranti Directors' Report and Accounts Box 2	1939 1940 1941 1948 1949 1950 1951 1952
Item	A2010.73/2/1 A2010.73/2/2 A2010.73/2/3	Yesterday and Today Book - A Brief Story of the Ferranti Organisation Ferranti Stock Exchange Introduction Ferranti in Perspective - Selling Technology	n/d n/d 1982

	A2010.73/2/4	Ferranti Selling Technology	n/d
	A2010.73/2/5	Ferranti Annual Report & Accounts	1980
	A2010.73/2/6	Ferranti Annual Report & Accounts	1981
	A2010.73/2/7	Ferranti Annual Report & Accounts	1982
	A2010.73/2/8	Ferranti Annual Report & Accounts	1983
	A2010.73/2/9	Ferranti Annual Report & Accounts	1984
	A2010.73/2/10	Ferranti Annual Report & Accounts	1986
	A2010.73/2/11	Ferranti Annual Report & Accounts	1987
	A2010.73/2/12	Ferranti Chief Executive's Conference 5th to 7th Jan	1983
	A2010.13/2/12		1505
	A2010.73/2/13	Cradle of Power - The story of the Deptford Power Stations	n/d
	A2010.73/2/14	Ferranti - Review of Operations	n/d
	A2010.73/2/14 A2010.73/2/15	Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts	1990
	A2010.73/2/16	Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts	1991
		Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts	
	A2010.73/2/17		1992
	A2010.73/2/18	Map of Ferranti factories in Manchester and Oldham	n/d
	A2010.73/2/19	S.Z De Ferranti - His Influence Upon Electrical Development	c.1946
	12010.10/2/10		0.1040
	A2010.73/2/20	Letter to shareholders of renewal of employees' share schemes	1991
	A2010.73/2/21	A review of activites Ferranti	n/d
	A2010.73/2/22	A review of activites Ferranti	1963
	12010.10/2/22		1000
	A2010.73/2/23	Ferranti Defense Electronics Manufacturing pamphlet	n/d
	A2010.73/2/24	Ferranti Technologies - Company Profile pamphlet	n/d
	112010.10/2/24	r onana r oomologioo - oompany r omo panipinot	100
	A2010.73/2/25	Ferranti International Long Service Awards pamphlet - including itinery and awards	1991
	A2010.73/2/25	Ferranti International Long Cervice Awards partiplier - including kinery and awards	c.1987
Cariaa		Box 3	0.1907
Series	A2010.73/3		
Item	A2010.73/3/1	Ferranti Selling Technology (different design)	n/d
	A2010.73/3/2	Ferranti Technology in Action booklet	Sept 1976
	10010 70/0/0	Photographs of machinery demonstrations from Forgetti neural deportment	-/-/ 1000-0
	A2010.73/3/3 A2010.73/3/4	Photographs of machinery demonstrations from Ferranti naval department	n/d - 1960s?
		Ferranti Interim report	Sept 1979
	A2010.73/3/5	Ferranti Annual Report & Accounts	1989
	A2010.73/3/6	Computer Weekly - Contracting Guide	1995
	10010 70/0/7	British Airways FIND Ferranti Flight Information and Display Systems leaflet	n/d
	A2010.73/3/7		n/d
	A2010.73/3/8	The Ferranti Printed Circuit Board Story	n/d
	A2010.73/3/9	A review of the Ferranti Automatic systems division	1965
	A2010.73/3/10	Ferranti in Scotland booklet	1966
	A2010.73/3/11	Ferranti in Scotland booklet	1968
	A2010.73/3/12	A Review of Ferranti Activites	1961
	A2010.73/3/13	The Ferranti Journal	1956
	A2010.73/3/14	The Ferranti Journal	1957
	A2010.73/3/15	A Review of Ferranti Activites	1965
	A2010.73/3/16	A Review of Ferranti Activites	1966
	A2010.73/3/17	Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts booklet	1968
	A2010.73/3/18	Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts booklet	1969
	A2010.73/3/19	Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts booklet	1970
	A2010.73/3/20	Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts booklet	1972
	A2010.73/3/21	Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts booklet	1973
	A2010.73/3/22	Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts booklet	1974
	A2010.73/3/23	Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts booklet	1975
	A2010.73/3/24	Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts booklet	1976
	A2010.73/3/24 A2010.73/3/25	Ferranti review of activities	1970
Cortes	A2010.73/3/26	Ferranti Annual Report and Accounts booklet	1988
Series	A2010.73/4	Box 4	11 1000 0
Item	A2010.73/4/1	Photoalbum of directors and management of Ferranti	n/d - 1960s?
	A2010.73/4/2	Subject Index to the Patents of S Z De Ferranti	n/d
	A2010.73/4/3	Memorandum and Articles of Association of Ferranti LTD	n/d
	A2010.73/4/3	Ferranti Down the Years booklet	1989
		Ferranti Communication booklet	c.1980s
	A2010.73/4/5		0.19005
	A2010.73/4/6	The Argus Computer and Process Control by Maurice Gribble	n/d
	112010.10/4/0	Folder containing staff dinner and dance invitation (1970) and document on Ferranti pension	100
	A2010.73/4/7	scheme	1970, 1996.
	112010.1014/1		1070, 1000.
	A2010.73/4/8	Sciaky pamphlet - the art of precision welding solutions	n/d
		· · · · ·	
	A2010.73/4/9	Folder of document on computer notes - extracted from Maurice Gribble	n/d
		Collection of photographs of Ferranti inventions and photos of Ferranti offices, board	
	A2010.73/4/10	meetings and presentations of machinery	n/d
	A2010.73/4/11	Ferranti Annual report and accounts	1978
	A2010.73/4/12	Microslide of Ferranti office	n/d

	A2010.73/4/13	Deptford - A short history to commemorate the first high voltage central generating station in the world	1964
	A2010.73/4/14	Memorandum and Articles of Association of Ferranti International plc - Reprinted	July 1990
	A2010.73/4/15	Folder of documents on ISC Retirement Benefit Scheme	1995
Series	A2010.73/5	Box 5	
Item	A2010.73/5/1	Ferranti News	Feb 1979
	A2010.73/5/2	Ferranti News	June 1979
	A2010.73/5/3	Ferranti News - 50th Issue	Dec 1980
		Ferranti News	
	A2010.73/5/4		Feb 1982
	A2010.73/5/5	Ferranti News	Feb 1983
	A2010.73/5/6	Ferranti News	Feb 1986
	A2010.73/5/7	Ferranti News	Dec 1986
	A2010.73/5/8	Ferranti News	Dec 1987
	A2010.73/5/9	Ferranti News	Oct 1990
	A2010.73/5/10	Ferranti News	Dec 1990
	A2010.73/5/11	Ferranti News	Feb 1991
	A2010.73/5/12	Ferranti News	April 1991
	A2010.73/5/13	Ferranti News	June 1991
	A2010.73/5/14	Ferranti News - Le Bourget Paris Air Show Special Edition	June 1991
	A2010.73/5/15	Ferranti News	July 1990
	A2010.73/5/16	Ferranti News	August 1991
	A2010.73/5/17	Ferranti News	Sept 1991
	A2010.73/5/18	Ferranti News	Nov 1991
			Dec 1991
	A2010.73/5/19	Ferranti News - Interim Results Special	
	A2010.73/5/20	Ferranti News - Pensions Supplemt	Feb 1992
	A2010.73/5/21	Ferranti News	Feb 1992
	A2010.73/5/22	Ferranti News	April 1992
	A2010.73/5/23	Ferranti News	June 1992
	A2010.73/5/24	Ferranti News	August 1992
	A2010.73/5/25	Ferranti News	Sept 1992
	A2010.73/5/26	Ferranti News	Dec 1992
		Ferranti News	Feb 1993
	A2010.73/5/27	Ferranti News	
	A2010.73/5/28		April 1993
	A2010.73/5/29	Ferranti News	August 1993
	A2010.73/5/30 A2010.73/5/31	Document containing details of Board numbers within the Deptford Buildings - photocopy Document of the 'Electrical Review' - photocopy	Jan 1970 From 1900 - 1938
	A2010.73/5/32	Document containing details of digital computer at Manchester University - photocopy	June 1990
	A2010.73/5/33	Document containing details of computer photocopy	Aug 1969
		Document of 'Location of Patent Specifications' in bound volumes B16/1.4 to 1/31 -	
	A2010.73/5/34	photocopy	Feb 1970
	A2010.73/5/35	Document of script for a performance of 'The Story of F.C.S.L'	Dec 1980
		Document of script for 'The story of F.C.S.L' Version B - Short version Overall timing 19'	
	A2010.73/5/36	37"	Dec 1980
		Document of script for 'The story of F.C.S.L' Version C - Middle Version Overall timing 24'	
	A2010.73/5/37	05"	Dec 1980
		Document of script for 'The story of F.C.S.L' Version D - Non Early-History Version Overall	
	A2010.73/5/38	timing 14' 10"	Dec 1980
		Document of script for 'The story of F.C.S.L' Version A - Full Version Original Module	
	A2010.73/5/39	Timings	Dec 1980
Series	A2010.73/6	Box 6	
Item	A2010.73/6/1	Argus Programming Manual - Ferranti Automatic Control Division	Feb 1962
		Ferranti LTD, Wythenshawe Manchester, Technical Publications - Notes on the Argus	
	A2010.73/6/2	Computer	July 1959
	A2010.73/6/3	Looking Backward - Forty Years with Ferranti 1907-1947 by C P Beardsall	1948
Series	A2010.73/7	Box 7	
Item	A2010.73/7/1	The True Road to Radio Ferranti	n/d
	A2010.73/7/2	Ferranti Video Tape - Your first step on the road to a successful career	n/d
	A2010.73/7/3	The Ferranti Journal	1963
	A2010.73/7/4	Directors' Report and Accounts	1941
	A2010.73/7/5	Directors' Report and Accounts	1946
	A2010.73/7/6	Document of Company Synopsis - photocopy	1993
		Document of GEC offers	
	A2010.73/7/7		1993
<b>a</b> :	A2010.73/7/8	The Ferranti Journal - Hundreth Issue	1961
Series	A2010.73/8	Box 8	
Item	A2010.73/8/1	An Addendum Report to the Captive Insurance Study for Ferranti LTD	1977
	A2010.73/8/2	A Captive Insurance Study for Ferranti LTS	n/d
	A2010.73/8/3	Ferranti Journal	1965

	A2010.73/8/4	Ferranti Journal	1967
	A2010.73/8/5	Ferranti Journal	1959
	A2010.73/8/6	Augus Computer Manual	n/d
Series	A2010.73/9	Box 9	
Item	A2010.73/9/1	The Ferranti Journal	1955
	A2010.73/9/2	Book containing list of Patent Specification	1965
	A2010.73/9/3	The Argus Computer, 300 Series	1964